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NOTICE OF CANCELLATION OF SPECIAL MEETINGS 

OF THE 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

July 5 through 14, 2013 

 

 President Radulovich has announced that the Special Meetings of the Board of Directors 

which were scheduled to be held on the dates and times below WILL NOT BE HELD. 

 

 

Friday, July 5, 2013  9:00 a.m. 

Friday, July 5, 2013  5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, July 6, 2013  9:00 a.m. 

Saturday, July 6, 2013  5:00 p.m. 

Sunday, July 7, 2013  9:00 a.m. 

Sunday, July 7, 2013  5:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 8, 2013  9:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 8, 2013  5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 9, 2013  9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, July 9, 2013  5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 10, 2013 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, July 10, 2013 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, July 11, 2013 9:00 a.m. 

Thursday, July 11, 2013 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, July 12, 2013  9:00 a.m. 

Friday, July 12, 2013  5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, July 13, 2013 9:00 a.m. 

Saturday, July 13, 2013 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday, July 14, 2013  9:00 a.m. 

Sunday, July 14, 2013  5:00 p.m. 

 

 

       Kenneth A. Duron   

       District Secretary 

 

 

July 4, 2013; 11:55 p.m. 


